31-J-1 Statement of Contributions Received

Nicolette Hudson
Nicolette Hudson
Nicolette Hudson
Nicolette Hudson
Nicolette Hudson

250
250
250
250
250

Full Zma__o of Committee:

East South Street
East South Street
East South Street
East South Street
East South Street

Worthington
Worthington
Worthington
Worthington
Worthington

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

m:w_am for Nikki Hudson

43085
43085
43085
43085
43085

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

11/11/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017

Page Total

$30.00
$1.56
$130.03

$4.04
$245.97

$411.60

Website subcription fee
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads

no
no
no
no
no



