31-J-1 Statement of Contributions Received	Full Nan	Full Name of Committee:	Frier	Friends for Nikki Hudson	udson	Page 1				
					Employer/ Occup./ Labor	Reg No. if		Fair Market		Received at Frundraising
Name of Contributor	Street	Address	City State	Zipcode	Organization*	PAC	Date	Value	Description of Item or Service	Event?
Nicolette Hudson	250	East South Street	Worthington OH	43085	n/a	n/a	11/11/2017	\$30.00	Website subcription fee	no
Nicolette Hudson	250	East South Street	Worthington OH	43085	n/a	n/a	10/31/2017	\$1.56	Facebook Ads	no
Nicolette Hudson	250	East South Street	Worthington OH	43085	n/a	n/a	10/31/2017	\$130.03	Facebook Ads	no
Nicolette Hudson	250	East South Street	Worthington OH	43085	n/a	n/a	10/20/2017	\$4.04	Facebook Ads	no
Nicolette Hudson	250	East South Street	Worthington OH	43085	n/a	n/a	10/20/2017	\$245.97	Facebook Ads	no
							Page Total	\$411.60		